10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

202

10

169

13

136

25

14

16

170

37

29

137

28

23

208

52

17

20

15

27

150

201

159

DE FAVERI GIANPIETRO

OBRIST MICHAEL

FOGLIATA MICHELE

LAVELLI MASSIMO

MANARA PAOLO

DE PAOLI MATTIA

MANFRIN ALESSIO

ORTEGA PEREZ MARIO

NULLI MANUEL

PELLEGRINI JIMMI

CARRETTA GABRIELE

GENTILINI ARRIGO

GOMIERO DAVIDE

BERTOLDI ERMANNO

FRANCHINA ANDREA

FONTANARI PIETRO

RIVA MICHELE

SEGAT RENATO

ARCHESSO LUCA

POLGA EMANUELE

GATTI STEFANO

PANZAVOLTA MARCO

EBRANATI AUGUSTO

MINOJA RAIMONDO

LOSMA SIMONE

BONFIGLIOLI MIRKO

LEDET ERIC

PAOLI GIORGIO

G.P. TRIATHLON

A.S. FREEZONE

A.S. FREEZONE

C.U.S. TRENTO A.S.D.

SILCA ULTRALITE A.S.D.

TRIATHLON RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S. AR

33 TRENTINI TRIATHLON ASD

C.U.S. TRENTO A.S.D.

TRIATHLON ALTO ADIGE A.S.D.

SILCA ULTRALITE A.S.D.

TRIATHLON CREMONA STRADIVARI A.S.D.

G.P. TRIATHLON

33 TRENTINI TRIATHLON ASD

A.S.D. TRIATHLON BERGAMO

C.U.S. TRENTO A.S.D.

TRIATHLON LECCO A.S.D.

FREETIME TRIATHLON

PADOVANUOTO TRIATHLON A.S.D.

TRIATHLON RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S. AR

KINO MANA A.S.D.

PADOVANUOTO TRIATHLON A.S.D.

G.S. MANERBA A.S.D.

STEEL TRIATHLON A.S.D.

STEEL TRIATHLON A.S.D.

ONLY OFF DUE RUOTE

C.U.S. TRENTO A.S.D.

M1 M

S4M

S3M

S4M

S1M

S2M

S2M

S3M

S1M

S4 M

S1M

JUM

S3M

S1M

S3M

M2 M

S4 M

M3 M

M1 M

JUM

M1 M

M1 M

S4 M

M1 M

M2 M

01:10:23

01:10:56

01:12:26

01:14:29

01:14:36

01:14:53

01:15:21

01:15:33

01:16:21

01:16:24

01:17:05

01:17:55

01:18:03

01:18:49

01:19:23

01:19:28

01:19:44

01:20:10

01:20:25

01:20:36

01:21:21

01:21:35

01:21:42

01:21:47

01:22:10

01:22:16

01:22:24

01:22:26



29 29 3 33 GALEAZZO FILIPPO PADOVANUOTO TRIATHLON A.S.D. I . M2 M 01:22:34

30 30 6 18 BURATO ALESSANDRO VERONA TRIATHLON SCM A.S.D. I . S4M 01:22:52



